
Relax your mind and activate 
your self-healing mechanism with 

holistic massage treatment 

Update 1 Sept 2016

OCEAN VIEW RESIDENCE 
Desa Tegal Sambi - Jepara 

 ( +62291 4299022
www.oceanview-hotel.com

oceanview.residence@gmail.com

SENSE SPA & SALON 
Desa Tegal Sambi - Jepara 

Reservation : 
 ( +62291 4299024

 

PLATINUM PROGRAM Duration Price

BLUE OCEAN
· Choice of   Body Scrub 
· Sense Massage

105’ 250K

WAVE OCEAN
· Sense Massage 
· Natural Facial

105’ 250K

WHITE SAND
·

 

Sense Massage

   

·

 

Intensive Facial 

  

105’ 275K

OCEAN BREEZE

   

·

 

Sense Massage

 

·
·

 

Natural Facial 
Body Scrub 

 

150’ 375K

OCEAN SOUL

 

·

 

Hair Treatment

 

·

 

Manicure & Pedicure 

 
 
 

 
 

 

150’ 250K

WATER OCEAN

   

·

 

Choice of  Body Scrub

 

· Aromatic Bath &
·

  

Sense Massage

 
120’ 300K

 

We Care, U Smile

Family Health Spa 

Family Health Spa Feel the difference

SPA Package

 

 

SINGLE TREATMENT Duration Price

SENSE  MASSAGE
Choice of  Aromatherapy body oil :
· Relax  Frangipani Body Oil
· Release Tension  Lavender  Body Oil
· Refresh Peppermint  Body Oil
· Jasmine Body Oil

60’
90’

150K
215K

AROMATIC WARM STONE MASSAGE

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY
60’
90’

90’

120K
185K

250K

BODY SCRUB
Choice of  body scrub:

 

·

 

Chocolate Body

 

·

 

Coconut  Body Scrub

 

·

 

Coffee Body Scrub  
Green Tea Body                            Scrub

 

·

 

Milk Body Scrub

 

·

 

Javanese Lulur Body Scrub 

 

45’ 120K

BODY WRAP

 

Choice of  Body Wrap

  

·

 

Chocolate Body Wrap

 

·

 

Milk Body Wrap

 

·

 

Green Tea Body Wrap

 

90’ 170K

 
  
  

AROMATIC BATH
Choice of  Aromatic Bath:
·

 

Milk Bath

 

·

 
Herbal Bath

 30’ 75K

HAIR TREATMENT 60’ 120K 

·

NATURAL FACIAL

INTENSIVE FACIAL 

ADVANCED FACIAL 

NAIL TREATMENT 

WAXING 

·

·

·

·

·

Acupressure Massage

Dry Facial 

Moisturizing Facial 

Manicure 

Half  Leg 

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

·
·
·
·

·

·

Swedish Massage

Dull Facial 

Clarifying Facial 

Pedicure 

Full Leg 

Oily Facial

Balancing Facial 

Manicure & Pedicure 

Half  Arm 
Full Arm 
Under Arm 
Bikini 

Sensitive Facial 

Purifying Facial 

45’

60’

90’

45’
60’

105’

30’
60’
20’
40’
30’
40’

120K

150K

200K

100K
120K
200K

90K
150K

75K
110K
75K
90K

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

SINGLE TREATMENT Duration Price
Treatment
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